
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

No.

1

91

44

7

24

62

71

50

189

100

01

11

14

95

38

555

86

830

61

144

40

330

284

20

319

98

810

46

6

130

51

74

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

1

6

2

2

2

1

3

1

7

3

3

4

2

3

4

8

4

4

5

9

10

2

5

6

Name

Butch McKenzie

Fred Burke

Glenn Stephens

Harry Gentry

Stacey Schepens

Ceasar Cone

Denny Wilson

Mark Gobble

Bill Treffert

Dave Bondon

Alan Tosler

James Hamlin

Todd Treffert

Robert Leitzinger

Bruce Miller

Bob Harvey

Charles Kates

Fred Fischer

Sharon Adelman

Allen Goode

John Won

Gary Kuntz

Steve Konsin

Stephen Patti

Sam Blanton

Robert Lasater

Bruce Earle

Willam Power

Chris Forrer

Tivvy Shenton

Larry Blankenship

Torsten Kunze

Class

3DP

4BM

4FM

3CP

3CP

3CP

3CP

3CP

3EP

3CP

3DP

4FM

3EP

3BS

4FM

4BP

3CP

3EP

3DP

3DP

3BS

3BS

4FM

3CP

3BS

3EP

3EP

3CP

3CP

4BP

3DP

3EP

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

4

4

3

Best Tm

2:19.848

2:19.615

2:19.479

2:18.763

2:19.109

2:21.757

2:19.131

2:22.955

2:23.466

2:25.423

2:25.361

2:26.002

2:23.245

2:26.507

2:28.179

2:28.419

2:27.202

2:29.176

2:31.208

2:32.238

2:33.754

2:35.258

2:36.516

2:35.420

2:38.788

2:38.157

2:31.635

2:42.535

2:29.042

2:26.758

2:29.590

2:36.407

Yr

66

62

56

64

64

67

62

59

61

67

64

57

61

69

58

57

61

54

65

67

69

65

50

65

72

70

54

68

64

55

67

74

Model

MGB

Cooper-Ferrari

Lotus Eleven LeMans

Ginetta G4

Morgan 4/4 twin cam

Alfa Romeo Duetto

Lotus Super 7

Elva Courier

MGA

Morgan 4/4 twin cam

MGB hdtp

Lotus Eleven

MGA

Datsun 510

Lotus Eleven LeMans

Chev. Corvette

Lotus Super 7

Austin Healey 100M

Turner Mk III

Triumph TR4A

Alfa Romeo GTV

Alfa Romeo Sprint GT

Lester MG

Ginetta G4

Datsun PL510

MGB/GT

Austin Healey 100M

Datsun 2000 rdstr

Triumph TR4

Jaguar XK140 cpe

MGB

MGB/GT

City

Burlington

Atlanta

Alpharetta

Knoxville

Atlanta

Charlotte

Washington

Salem

Naples

Berkeley Lake

New York

Great Falls

Sarasota

State College

Alamo

St. Michaels

Nashville

Wayne

Free Union

Virginia Beach

Durham

Danville

Roswell

Wendell

Sperryville

Devon

Knoxville

Pensacola

Blanch

Alexandria

N. Charleston

ST

NC

GA

GA

TN

GA

NC

MO

VA

FL

GA

NY

VA

FL

PA

CA

MD

TN

PA

VA

VA

NC

CA

GA

NC

VA

PA

TN

FL

NC

VA

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/6/2010 2:50:15 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

2.430

Avg. Speed

83.293

Best Lap Tm

2:18.763

Best Spd

84.835

Best Lap by

7 - Harry Gentry

2010 SVRA - Heacock Classic Gold Cup

Group 3 4

Optima Sprint Race

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:32:22

VIR 3.270 Miles

6/6/2010 02:30 PM
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Pos

33

No.

42

PIC

5

Name

Brian MacEachern

Class

4FM

Laps

2

Best Tm

2:20.708

Yr

56

Model

Lotus Eleven LeMans

City

Flat Rock

ST

NC
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Margin of Victory

2.430

Avg. Speed
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2:18.763

Best Spd
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Best Lap by

7 - Harry Gentry

2010 SVRA - Heacock Classic Gold Cup

Group 3 4

Optima Sprint Race

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:32:22

VIR 3.270 Miles
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